 Retail Catalog 38th Edition Supplemental Information
Individual Microorganisms
LYFO DISK®
Microorganism Description
Price
Comment
KWIK-STIK™
2Pk10PkVial Code BSL
Microorganism Sets: Commercial and Micellaneous
Set DescriptionCat#
Individual Additions
CAcinetobacter baumannii ATCC® BAA-1605™*  multi-drug resistant201057V 01057S 01057P
DAlicyclobacillus acidocaldarius subsp. acidocaldarius
NCIMB 11725
  scheduled release date is 3/15/2011101059V 01059S 01059P
DEnterococcus faecium ATCC® 6057™*  201052V 01052S 01052P
DGranulicatella adiacens ATCC® 43205™*  for USA shipment only scheduled release
date is 3/15/2011
201058V 01058S 01058P
DKlebsiella pneumoniae ATCC® BAA-2146™*  New Delhi metallo-beta-lactamase (NDM-1)
positive scheduled release date is 3/15/2011
201060V 01060S 01060P
EMycoplasma bovis ATCC® 25025™*  201053V 01053S 01053P
CSalmonella enterica subsp. diarizonae ATCC® 12325™*  lactose broth positive; H2S positive201054V 01054S 01054P
CSalmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Abortusequi
ATCC® 9842™*
 formerly Salmonella enterica subsp.
Abortusequi
201056V 01056S 01056P
CStaphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus ATCC® BAA-
44™*
 methicillin-resistant201055V 01055S 01055P
Individual Changes
CEnterobacter hormaechei ATCC® 700323™*  formerly Enterobacter cloacae subsp. Cloacae10755V 0755S 0755P
CRalstonia insidiosa ATCC® 49129™*  formerly Ralstonia pickettii10641V 0641S 0641P
CShewanella haliotis ATCC® 49138™*  formerly Shewanella putrefaciens10638V 0638S 0638P